
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 - 7 . ~ 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07043934 

Name of Company 

Gregory Roe Limited 

|/We 

Mark Jonathan Botwood, Regent House, Bath Avenue, Wolverhampton, WV1 4EG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 25 February 2015 

- 
Signed S\ z (4 A-/ Date 25 February 2015 

Muras Baker Jones Ltd == A amen 
26/02/2015 #5 

Ref G1735/MJB/AS COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of - 

Gregory Roe Limited 

on the 25 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name WRACEY Anrow Loe 

Pa 

Signed 

Dated 28/2] 1s 



Gregory Roe Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

ALL ALL 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Goodwill 26,989 00 NIL 
Plant & Machinery 9,673 00 NIL 

Stack 1,900 00 500 00 

Cash at Bank 5,408 52 5,408 52 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors §,908 52 

Signature <a Date 25 / Zz lis 



Gregory Roe Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

ALL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,908 52 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Wage and holiday pay 11,019 57 

11,019 57 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (5,111 05) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(5,111 05) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (5,111 05) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (5,111 05) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (5,111 05) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 45,028 79 

Employees 21,944 27 
Directors 59,243 00 

Related Party Balances 61,766 00 

Iniand Revenue 18,821 56 
Revenue & Customs VAT 53,572 58 

260,376 20 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (265,487 25) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (265,487.25) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 

200 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (265,687 25) 

Signature Date 2S / 2 | tS 



‘ues |-UO-ax0}g 